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1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491902 GHS GODAVARIKHANI Govt. SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 202
1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491902 GHS GODAVARIKHANI Govt. SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 202
1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491902 GHS GODAVARIKHANI Govt. SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 202
1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491902 GHS GODAVARIKHANI Govt. SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 202
1 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402629 GHS MANTHANI Govt. SA -Physics TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 56
1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491902 GHS GODAVARIKHANI Govt. SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 202
1 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702334 GHS PEDDAPALLY Govt. SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 72
1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491901 MPPS GANDHIPARK Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 439 0 0
2 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495702 MPPS RAMAGUNDAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 131 0 0
3 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500801 MPPS BEGUMPET Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 98 0 0
4 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200302 MPPS VENNAMPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 93 0 0
5 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701201 MPPS NITTUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 84 0 0
6 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500501 MPPS NAGEPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 78 0 0
7 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501001 MPPS CHANDANAPUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 74 0 0
8 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000901 MPPS (B) SULTHANABAD Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 74 0 0
9 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200401 MPPS KUKKALAGUDUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 66 0 0

10 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201102 MPPS BASANTH NAGAR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 63 0 0
11 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491601 MPPS POWER HOUSE COLONY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 63 0 0
12 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301201 MPPS MUTHARAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 60 0 0
13 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800302 MPPS KUMMARIKUNTA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 58 0 0
14 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201212 MPPS KANNALA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 56 0 0
15 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101403 MPPS KATIKENAPALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 54 0 0
16 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101306 MPPS KOTHUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 53 0 0
17 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800501 MPPS WADKAPUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 53 0 0
18 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100201 MPPS PATHIPAKA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 51 0 0
19 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700201 MPPS T.M.KUNTA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 51 0 0
20 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070490999 MPPS B THERMAL Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 51 0 0
21 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401701 MPPS ARENDA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 46 0 0
22 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200802 MPPS GANGARAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 46 0 0
23 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300202 MPPS POTYALA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 43 0 0
24 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201401 MPPS THARUPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 43 0 0
25 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301101 MPPS PARUPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 41 0 0
26 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800102 MPPS PEDDAPUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 40 0 0
27 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200701 MPPS PEGADAPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 40 0 0
28 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201102 MPPS SRIRAMPUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 34 0 0
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29 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100901 MPPS DONGATHURTHI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 33 0 0
30 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200802 MPPS JAYYARAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 33 0 0
31 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300207 MPPS KHAMMAMPALLI Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 31 0 0
32 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300702 MPPS ANTHERGAON( T.T.S) Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 29 0 0
33 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200601 MPPS PUTNOOR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 29 0 0
34 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200601 MPPS KUNARAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 29 0 0
35 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300501 MPPS ELLAMPALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 27 0 0
36 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201004 MPPS PANDILLA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 27 0 0
37 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070301203 MPPS PEDDAMPET Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 23 0 0
38 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201106 MPPS ODDERA COLONY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 23 0 0
39 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900301 MPPS DHOOLIKATTA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 22 0 0
40 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600401 MPPS JULAPALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 22 0 0
41 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300901 MPPS POTHARAM Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 22 0 0
42 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200901 MPPS ESALA THAKKALLA PALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 19 0 0
43 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800701 MPPS ABBAPUR Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 15 0 0
44 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201301 MPPS MOTLAPALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 14 0 0
45 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100103 MPPS KOLANOOR R/S Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 11 0 0
46 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101405 MPPS PERKAPALLY Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 10 0 0
47 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100401 MPPS ODELA Local Body PSHM TELUGU 1 PS 7 0 0
48 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
49 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
50 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
51 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001506 ZPHS REGADIMADDIKUNTA Local Body SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
52 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300209 ZPHS KHAMMAMPALLY Local Body SA - English TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
53 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070492706 ZPHS (G) GODAVARIKHANI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 574
54 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495504 ZPHS NTPC Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 470
55 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702333 ZPHS (B) PEDDAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 400
56 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702332 ZPHS (G) PEDDAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 354
57 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495707 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM T/S Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 334
58 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402627 ZPHS (G) MANTHANI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 284
59 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600509 ZPHS KAMANPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 271
60 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100315 ZPHS DHARMARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 232
61 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200803 ZPHS JAYYARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 226
62 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600604 ZPHS ROMPIKUNTA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 224
63 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300703 ZPHS ANTHERGAON (TTS) Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 216
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64 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 175
65 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800209 ZPHS (G) JULAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 157
66 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402628 ZPHS (B) MANTHANI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 157
67 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400205 ZPHS GUNJAPADUGU Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 147
68 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701202 ZPHS NITTOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 145
69 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100903 ZPHS DONGATURTHI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 143
70 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201108 ZPHS BASANTHNAGAR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 141
71 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500806 ZPHS BEGUMPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 136
72 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200303 ZPHS VENNAMPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 129
73 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700708 ZPHS RAGHAVAPOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 118
74 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201108 ZPHS KALVASRIRAMPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 117
75 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500503 ZPHS NAGEPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 116
76 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300902 ZPHS POTHARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 115
77 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070494603 ZPHS NARSIMHA PURAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 109
78 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000804 ZPHS POOSALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 107
79 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100108 ZPHS KOLANOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 105
80 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700204 ZPHS THURKALAMADDIKUNTA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 103
81 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200403 ZPHS KUKKALA GUDUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 102
82 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501205 ZPHS SUNDILLA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 100
83 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701607 ZPHS HANUMANTHUNIPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 96
84 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001703 ZPHS GATTEAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 92
85 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
86 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500405 ZPHS KALVACHERLA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
87 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701902 ZPHS KOTHAPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 84
88 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100805 ZPHS RACHAPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 82
89 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700304 ZPHS BOMPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 78
90 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495902 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM(V) Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 71
91 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300703 ZPHS LAKKARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 70
92 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101305 ZPHS KOTHUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
93 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
94 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300402 MPUPS MURMOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 66 67 0
95 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702207 ZPHS MAREDUGONDA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 67
96 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501103 MPUPS RATHNAPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 109 64 0
97 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800104 ZPHS PEDDAPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 63
98 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200804 ZPHS GANGARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 59
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99 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700803 ZPHS RANGAPOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 58
100 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800303 ZPHS KUMMARIKUNTA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 57
101 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701803 ZPHS PEDDABONKUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 56
102 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001006 EMRM ZPHS NARAYANAPOOR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 56
103 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
104 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301404 ZPHS ODEDU Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 54
105 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300209 ZPHS KHAMMAMPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
106 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495603 ZPHS MALYALAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
107 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201504 ZPHS MALLIAL Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 52
108 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101406 ZPHS KATIKENAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 51
109 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071002105 ZPHS KANUKULA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 48
110 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301503 ZPHS ADAVISRIRAMPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 47
111 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101005 ZPHS NARSIMHULAPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 39
112 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201302 ZPHS MOTLAPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 37
113 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201005 ZPHS PANDILLA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 35
114 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400704 MPUPS CHILLA PALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 43 34 0
115 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200203 ZPHS MANGAPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 33
116 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000509 ZPHS SAMBAIAH PALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 31
117 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100203 MPUPS NAMSANIPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 69 30 0
118 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200602 ZPHS KUNARAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
119 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201604 ZPHS MEERJAMPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
120 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201403 ZPHS THARUPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
121 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101102 MPUPS KHILAVANAPARTHI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 98 29 0
122 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101407 ZPHS PERUKAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 28
123 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001602 MPUPS SUDDALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 74 28 0
124 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701101 MPUPS GOUREDDYPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 62 26 0
125 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070301303 MPUPS KUNDANPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 35 23 0
126 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495101 MPUPS LAXMIPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 64 23 0
127 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201003 MPUPS ELKALAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 51 22 0
128 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501504 ZPHS RAMAIAHPALLI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 22
129 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200904 MPUPS RAMARAO PALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 39 21 0
130 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101004 MPUPS BOTLAVANAPARTRHI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 65 19 0
131 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500102 MPUPS MUSTYALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 43 19 0
132 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001102 MPUPS CHINNAKALVALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 37 19 0
133 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001904 ZPHS THOGARRAI Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 19
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134 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100104 MPUPS HARIPURAM Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 27 16 0
135 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200902 MPUPS PEDDAMPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 21 16 0
136 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900802 MPUPS NARSAPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 53 15 0
137 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800603 MPUPS CHERLAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 26 15 0
138 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100601 MPUPS MADAKA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 52 14 0
139 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201302 MPUPS RANAPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 32 14 0
140 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400902 MPUPS AKKEPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 45 13 0
141 Peddapalli ODELA 36071101102 ZPHS GUMPULA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 13
142 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101604 MPUPS KAMMARKHANPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 42 11 0
143 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000401 MPUPS GOLLAPALLY Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 33 11 0
144 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300602 MPUPS GOLIWADA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 29 10 0
145 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070601103 MPUPS PENCHIKALAPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 36 10 0
146 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702102 ZPHS MULASALA Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 10
147 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100803 MPUPS ROOPNARAYANAPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 32 9 0
148 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001301 MPUPS CHINNABONKUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 31 9 0
149 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200501 MPUPS EDULAPUR Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 52 8 0
150 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200401 MPUPS JAFARKHANPET Local Body SA - Hindi TELUGU 1 UPS 32 8 0
151 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200803 ZPHS JAYYARAM Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 226
152 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 175
153 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900412 ZPHS ELIGAID Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 131
154 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200303 ZPHS VENNAMPALLY Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 129
155 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300902 ZPHS POTHARAM Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 115
156 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 85
157 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300703 ZPHS LAKKARAM Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 70
158 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
159 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
160 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300209 ZPHS KHAMMAMPALLY Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
161 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495101 MPUPS LAXMIPUR Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 UPS 64 23 0
162 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501504 ZPHS RAMAIAHPALLI Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 22
163 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401301 MPUPS VILOCHAVARAM Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 UPS 19 5 0
164 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200105 MPUPS ANKAMPALLY Local Body SA - Maths TELUGU 1 UPS 23 2 0
165 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495504 ZPHS NTPC Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 470
166 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702332 ZPHS (G) PEDDAPALLY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 354
167 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600509 ZPHS KAMANPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 271
168 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100315 ZPHS DHARMARAM Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 232
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169 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200803 ZPHS JAYYARAM Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 226
170 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600604 ZPHS ROMPIKUNTA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 224
171 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300703 ZPHS ANTHERGAON (TTS) Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 216
172 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000510 ZPHS GARREPALLI Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 210
173 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700305 ZPHS APPANNAPET Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 206
174 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300203 ZPHS POTYALA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 193
175 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 175
176 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800209 ZPHS (G) JULAPALLY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 157
177 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402628 ZPHS (B) MANTHANI Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 157
178 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100204 ZPHS PATHIPAKA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 154
179 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100711 ZPHS POTHKAPALLY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 150
180 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400205 ZPHS GUNJAPADUGU Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 147
181 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200704 ZPHS PEGADAPALLY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 145
182 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100903 ZPHS DONGATURTHI Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 143
183 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201108 ZPHS BASANTHNAGAR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 141
184 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000918 ZPHS BOYS SULTANABAD Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 139
185 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500806 ZPHS BEGUMPET Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 136
186 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000919 ZPHS (G) SULTANABAD Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 132
187 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900412 ZPHS ELIGAID Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 131
188 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100407 ZPHS NANDIMEDARAM Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 128
189 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900304 ZPHS DHOOLIKATTA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 123
190 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800508 ZPHS WADKAPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 120
191 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700708 ZPHS RAGHAVAPOOR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 118
192 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201108 ZPHS KALVASRIRAMPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 117
193 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501017 ZPHS CHANDANAPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 112
194 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100108 ZPHS KOLANOOR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 105
195 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900504 ZPHS SULTHANPUR Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 94
196 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100508 ZPHS KANAGARTHI (J) Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 94
197 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001703 ZPHS GATTEAPALLY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 92
198 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100407 ZPHS ODELA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 91
199 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
200 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500405 ZPHS KALVACHERLA Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
201 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201005 ZPHS FERTILIZER CITY Local Body SA - PD TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 82

1 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495707 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM Local Body SA - Urdu URDU 1 HS 0 0 33
2 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495707 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM T/S Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 334
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1 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300203 ZPHS POTYALA Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 193
2 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 175
3 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300902 ZPHS POTHARAM Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 115
4 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200403 ZPHS KUKKALA GUDUR Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 102
5 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100805 ZPHS RACHAPALLI Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 82
6 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300703 ZPHS LAKKARAM Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 70
7 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
8 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300402 MPUPS MURMOOR Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 UPS 66 67 0
9 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200804 ZPHS GANGARAM Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 59

10 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800303 ZPHS KUMMARIKUNTA Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 57
11 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
12 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301404 ZPHS ODEDU Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 54
13 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200203 ZPHS MANGAPET Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 33
14 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200602 ZPHS KUNARAM Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
15 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501504 ZPHS RAMAIAHPALLI Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 22
16 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101004 MPUPS BOTLAVANAPARTRHI Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 UPS 65 19 0
17 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200401 MPUPS JAFARKHANPET Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 UPS 32 8 0
18 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200501 MPUPS EDULAPUR Local Body SA- Biology TELUGU 1 UPS 52 8 0
19 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070492707 ZPHS U/M GANDHIPARK Local Body SA- Biology URDU 1 HS 0 0 92
20 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA -Physics TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
21 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301404 ZPHS ODEDU Local Body SA -Physics TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 54
22 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301503 ZPHS ADAVISRIRAMPUR Local Body SA -Physics TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 47
23 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495707 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM T/S Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 334
24 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200803 ZPHS JAYYARAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 226
25 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300203 ZPHS POTYALA Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 193
26 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 175
27 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400205 ZPHS GUNJAPADUGU Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 147
28 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100903 ZPHS DONGATURTHI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 143
29 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500806 ZPHS BEGUMPET Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 136
30 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800508 ZPHS WADKAPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 120
31 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300902 ZPHS POTHARAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 115
32 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501017 ZPHS CHANDANAPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 112
33 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070494603 ZPHS NARSIMHA PURAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 109
34 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200403 ZPHS KUKKALA GUDUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 102
35 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501205 ZPHS SUNDILLA Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 100
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36 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
37 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100805 ZPHS RACHAPALLI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 82
38 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495902 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM(V) Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 71
39 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300703 ZPHS LAKKARAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 70
40 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300402 MPUPS MURMOOR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 66 67 0
41 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702207 ZPHS MAREDUGONDA Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 67
42 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700503 ZPHS RAGHANEDU Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 65
43 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800303 ZPHS KUMMARIKUNTA Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 57
44 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
45 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301404 ZPHS ODEDU Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 54
46 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300209 ZPHS KHAMMAMPALLY Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
47 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301503 ZPHS ADAVISRIRAMPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 47
48 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101005 ZPHS NARSIMHULAPALLI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 39
49 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000509 ZPHS SAMBAIAH PALLY Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 31
50 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200602 ZPHS KUNARAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
51 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101102 MPUPS KHILAVANAPARTHI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 98 29 0
52 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201109 ZPHS PALAKURTHY Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 23
53 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495101 MPUPS LAXMIPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 64 23 0
54 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501504 ZPHS RAMAIAHPALLI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 22
55 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800401 MPUPS KACHAPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 53 21 0
56 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101004 MPUPS BOTLAVANAPARTRHI Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 65 19 0
57 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200902 MPUPS PEDDAMPET Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 21 16 0
58 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800603 MPUPS CHERLAPALLY Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 26 15 0
59 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400902 MPUPS AKKEPALLY Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 45 13 0
60 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070601103 MPUPS PENCHIKALAPET Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 36 10 0
61 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400402 MPUPS POTHARAM Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 18 8 0
62 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200501 MPUPS EDULAPUR Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 52 8 0
63 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200401 MPUPS JAFARKHANPET Local Body SA -Social TELUGU 1 UPS 32 8 0
64 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070492707 ZPHS U/M GANDHIPARK Local Body SA -Social URDU 1 HS 0 0 92
65 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070492706 ZPHS (G) GODAVARIKHANI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 574
66 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495504 ZPHS NTPC Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 470
67 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702333 ZPHS (B) PEDDAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 400
68 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702332 ZPHS (G) PEDDAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 354
69 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495707 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM T/S Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 334
70 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402627 ZPHS (G) MANTHANI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 284



SL NO DISTRICT MANDAL SCODE SCHOOL NAME MGMNT

Category of the Post 
  ( Designation)

SA - Maths
SA- Biology
SA -Physics
SA -Telugu

PSHM
SA - Hindi
SA - Urdu

SA - PD
SA -Social

SA- Special Education

MEDIUM
No.of 

Vacanci
es

School 
Type 

(PS/UPS
/HS)

PS 
Enrolmen

t

UPS (6 
to 7/ 

8) 
Enrol
ment

HS 
Enrolment

PEDDAPALLI DISTRICT - TENTATIVE VACANCIES OF SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)

71 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100315 ZPHS DHARMARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 232
72 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200803 ZPHS JAYYARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 226
73 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300703 ZPHS ANTHERGAON (TTS) Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 216
74 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000510 ZPHS GARREPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 210
75 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300203 ZPHS POTYALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 193
76 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402405 ZPHS EKLASPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 175
77 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402628 ZPHS (B) MANTHANI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 157
78 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100711 ZPHS POTHKAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 150
79 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400205 ZPHS GUNJAPADUGU Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 147
80 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200704 ZPHS PEGADAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 145
81 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500806 ZPHS BEGUMPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 136
82 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200303 ZPHS VENNAMPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 129
83 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100407 ZPHS NANDIMEDARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 2 HS 0 0 128
84 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201108 ZPHS KALVASRIRAMPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 117
85 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300902 ZPHS POTHARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 115
86 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501017 ZPHS CHANDANAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 112
87 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600404 ZPHS JULAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 111
88 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070494603 ZPHS NARSIMHA PURAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 109
89 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100108 ZPHS KOLANOOR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 105
90 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200403 ZPHS KUKKALA GUDUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 102
91 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501205 ZPHS SUNDILLA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 100
92 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701607 ZPHS HANUMANTHUNIPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 96
93 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001703 ZPHS GATTEAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 92
94 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100407 ZPHS ODELA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 91
95 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301204 ZPHS MUTHARAM (MNT) Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 85
96 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100805 ZPHS RACHAPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 82
97 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700304 ZPHS BOMPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 78
98 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495902 ZPHS RAMAGUNDAM(V) Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 71
99 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300703 ZPHS LAKKARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 70

100 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701502 MPUPS RANGAMPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 58 70 0
101 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101305 ZPHS KOTHUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
102 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401703 ZPHS ARENDA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 69
103 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070300402 MPUPS MURMOOR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 66 67 0
104 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702207 ZPHS MAREDUGONDA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 67
105 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070491034 MPUPS DURGAIAHPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 64 67 0
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106 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700603 ZPHS BRAHMANAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 66
107 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501103 MPUPS RATHNAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 109 64 0
108 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070493001 MPUPS VITTAL NAGAR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 134 60 0
109 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200804 ZPHS GANGARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 59
110 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700803 ZPHS RANGAPOOR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 58
111 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800303 ZPHS KUMMARIKUNTA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 57
112 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501018 ZPHS VENKATRAOPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 57
113 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701803 ZPHS PEDDABONKUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 56
114 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001006 EMRM ZPHS NARAYANAPOOR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 56
115 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071401004 ZPHS KANNALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 55
116 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301404 ZPHS ODEDU Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 54
117 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071300209 ZPHS KHAMMAMPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 53
118 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201504 ZPHS MALLIAL Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 52
119 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101406 ZPHS KATIKENAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 51
120 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071002105 ZPHS KANUKULA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 48
121 Peddapalli MUTHARAM 36071301503 ZPHS ADAVISRIRAMPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 47
122 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101005 ZPHS NARSIMHULAPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 39
123 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600806 MPUPS GUNDARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 71 38 0
124 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702328 MPUPS CHANDAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 36 37 0
125 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201302 ZPHS MOTLAPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 37
126 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201005 ZPHS PANDILLA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 35
127 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400704 MPUPS CHILLA PALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 43 34 0
128 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200203 ZPHS MANGAPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 33
129 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070600102 MPUPS NAGARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 62 31 0
130 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000509 ZPHS SAMBAIAH PALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 31
131 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100203 MPUPS NAMSANIPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 69 30 0
132 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200602 ZPHS KUNARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
133 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201604 ZPHS MEERJAMPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
134 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071201403 ZPHS THARUPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 30
135 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101102 MPUPS KHILAVANAPARTHI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 98 29 0
136 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702002 MPUPS BHOJANNAPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 37 29 0
137 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101407 ZPHS PERUKAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 28
138 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001602 MPUPS SUDDALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 74 28 0
139 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701101 MPUPS GOUREDDYPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 62 26 0
140 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495002 MPUPS ALLUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 50 24 0
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141 Peddapalli ANTARGOAN 36070301303 MPUPS KUNDANPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 35 23 0
142 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100303 MPUPS PEDDAKOMIRA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 32 23 0
143 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201109 ZPHS PALAKURTHY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 23
144 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070495101 MPUPS LAXMIPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 64 23 0
145 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201003 MPUPS ELKALAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 51 22 0
146 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070501504 ZPHS RAMAIAHPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 22
147 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800401 MPUPS KACHAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 53 21 0
148 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200904 MPUPS RAMARAO PALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 39 21 0
149 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700402 MPUPS KAPULAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 54 21 0
150 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701604 MPUPS MUTHARAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 45 21 0
151 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101004 MPUPS BOTLAVANAPARTRHI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 65 19 0
152 Peddapalli RAMAGIRI 36070500102 MPUPS MUSTYALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 43 19 0
153 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001102 MPUPS CHINNAKALVALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 37 19 0
154 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001904 ZPHS THOGARRAI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 19
155 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070701402 MPUPS PEDDAKALWALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 42 17 0
156 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070101202 MPUPS CHAMANAPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 31 16 0
157 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100104 MPUPS HARIPURAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 27 16 0
158 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200902 MPUPS PEDDAMPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 21 16 0
159 Peddapalli ELIGAID 36070900802 MPUPS NARSAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 53 15 0
160 Peddapalli JULAPALLY 36070800603 MPUPS CHERLAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 26 15 0
161 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100601 MPUPS MADAKA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 52 14 0
162 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070201302 MPUPS RANAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 32 14 0
163 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400902 MPUPS AKKEPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 45 13 0
164 Peddapalli ODELA 36071101102 ZPHS GUMPULA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 13
165 Peddapalli PALAKURTHY 36070200903 MPUPS KOTHAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 31 12 0
166 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700403 MPUPS KANAGARTHY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 39 12 0
167 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070700105 MPUPS PALITHAM Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 46 11 0
168 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000401 MPUPS GOLLAPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 33 11 0
169 Peddapalli KAMANPUR 36070601103 MPUPS PENCHIKALAPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 36 10 0
170 Peddapalli PEDDAPALLY 36070702102 ZPHS MULASALA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 HS 0 0 10
171 Peddapalli ODELA 36071100803 MPUPS ROOPNARAYANAPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 32 9 0
172 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071001301 MPUPS CHINNABONKUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 31 9 0
173 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200501 MPUPS EDULAPUR Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 52 8 0
174 Peddapalli SRIRAMPUR 36071200401 MPUPS JAFARKHANPET Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 32 8 0
175 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071402201 MPUPS ADAVI SOMAN PALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 26 7 0
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PEDDAPALLI DISTRICT - TENTATIVE VACANCIES OF SA CADRE PROMOTION VACANCIES (1:1)

176 Peddapalli MANTHANI 36071400302 MPUPS UPPATLA Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 28 7 0
177 Peddapalli SULTHANABAD 36071000402 MPUPS NARAYANARAOPALLY Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 64 7 0
178 Peddapalli DHARMARAM 36070100310 MPUPS BOMMAREDDYPALLI Local Body SA -Telugu TELUGU 1 UPS 53 5 0
179 Peddapalli RAMAGUNDAM 36070492707 ZPHS U/M GANDHIPARK Local Body SA -Telugu URDU 1 HS 0 0 92


